Fixtures

Opponents venue FZ‘;t”ere For | Agst
Spring Gardens A | Away | Thu 13 Apr | 114 | 156
Peak Dale Home | Thu 20 Apr | 150 | 113
Chapel Park Away | Thu 27 Apr 83| 168
Mew Mills BC Home | Thu 4 May | 128 | 1586
Ram's Head Away | Thu 11 May | 111 | 156
Whaley Bridge A | Home | Thu 18 May | 121 | 150
Glossop A Away | Thu 25 May | 106 | 149
High Lane Cons A | &way | Thu 8 Jun 93| 168
Tintwistle Home [ Thu 15 Jun | 115 | 163
Hadfield & Away | Thu 22 Jun | 104 | 149
Hadfield & Home [ Thu 29 Jun | 126 | 158
Chapel Park Home | Thu & Jul 105 | 155
Mew Mills BC Away | Thu 12 Jul 52| 168
Ram's Head Home [ Thu 20 Jul | 128 | 148
Whaley Bridge A | Away | Thu 27 Jul 85| 168
Glossop A Home | Thu 3 Aug 84 | 167
High Lane Cons A | Home | Thu 17 Aug | 97| 141
Tintwistle Away | Thu 24 Aug | 119 | 167
Peak Dale Away | Thu 31 Aug | 91| 1lee
Spring Gardens A | Home | Thu 7 Sep 133 | 141




